

Techtrol Gold Centrifugal Compressor Lubricant

Techtrol Gold is an engineered synthetic coolant specifically designed to help centrifugal compressors (Techtrol Gold CL for MSG® Centac®, Techtrol Gold TL for MSG® TURBO-AIR®) maintain peak performance over a full range of operating temperatures, maximizing cost savings and reliability.

Features

When compared to mineral-based lubricants, Techtrol Gold synthetic coolant offers significant advantages:

- Premium base stock provides exceptional performance, surpassing all mineral-based lubricants
- Extended operating life of three years (24,000 hours), reducing fluid disposal frequency and costs
- Eliminates deposits and build-up of debris caused by fluid breakdown allowing bearings to run cooler, minimizing downtime and costs
- Superior film strength protects against metal-to-metal contact
- Stable viscosity over a wide temperature range ensures optimized compressor performance and efficiency, even in varying environmental conditions and mechanical loads
- Exclusive blend formulated specifically for Ingersoll Rand centrifugal compressors that exceeds lubricant specifications to assure consistent quality



Model Specifications

Container Size	Part #	Description
5 Gallon Pail	38459590	Techtrol Gold CL - Centac Lubricant
55 Gallon Drum	68140490	Techtrol Gold CL - Centac Lubricant
5 Gallon Pail	AAP1405340-00394	Techtrol Gold TL - Turbo Air (TA/NX) Lubricant
55 Gallon Drum	AAP1405340-00395	Techtrol Gold TL - Turbo Air (TA/NX) Lubricant

Parts & Accessories



MSG® TURBO-AIR® Centrifugal Compressor Replacement Parts



MSG° Centac° Centrifugal Compressor Replacement Parts



Centrifugal Oil Filters



Ingersoll Rand (NYSE:IR) advances the quality of life by creating comfortable, sustainable and efficient environments. Our people and our family of brands—including Club Car®, Ingersoll Rand®, Thermo King® and Trane®—work together to enhance the quality and comfort of air in homes and buildings; transport and protect food and perishables; and increase industrial productivity and efficiency. We are a \$14 billion global business committed to a world of sustainable progress and enduring results. For more information, visit www.ingersollrand.com.